
Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Saturday, April 22, 2017

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithXFPA

8012 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

XFPB

8018 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayXFPB

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersXFPB

12026 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanXFPB

12001 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanXFA

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonXFB

12005 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsXFA

12007 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanXFA

12008 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonXFB

12012 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

XFA

12015 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinXFB

12017 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFB

12020 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsXFA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsXFPA

16016 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16001 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

XFB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreXFA

16010 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

16011 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanXFA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinXFB

20009 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

20013 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsXFB

20014 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyXFA

20020 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayXFB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

24006 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierXFA

24010 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerXFA

FAST Open/Open P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinOFP

8011 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierOFP

8013 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OFP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolOF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanOF

16003 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceOF

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20015 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsOF

20027 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanOF

20029 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesNBF

8016 Sonny, All American, Christine GibbonsNBF

8017 Olivia, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy WentworthNBF

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayNPF

12013 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverNBF

12030 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersNBF

12032 Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNBF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsNPF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsNBF

20005 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinNBF

20008 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonNBF
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20025 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonNBF

20028 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNBF

20034 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNBF

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineNBF

24015 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNBF

24017 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNBF

24018 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNBF

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Minnie, All American, Agnes OrlowskiAJPA

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAJPB

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4004 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

4006 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAJPB

4007 Phoebe, Toy Poodle, Rena BarnettAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAJPA

8011 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierAJPA

8015 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAJPA

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8012 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AJPB

8013 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8014 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8002 Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle HolmesAXJB

8003 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8004 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXJB

8005 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8007 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8008 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

12 25Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXJA

12018 Shameless, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen JohnsonAXJA

12021 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAJPB

12022 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12024 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12025 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAJPB

12026 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAJPB

12027 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12003 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12005 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12006 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12007 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJB

12008 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12009 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXJB

12010 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXJB

12011 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12012 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12013 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXJB

12014 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12015 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12016 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12017 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12020 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAJPA

16017 Player, Keeshonden, Marilyn WarrenAXJA

16015 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16016 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16001 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16002 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanAXJB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16005 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16006 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXJB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXJB

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16010 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16011 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXJB

16012 Keep, Border Collie, Tom ThompsonAXJB

16013 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXJB
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20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXJA

20003 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXJA

20006 Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXJA

20025 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonAXJA

20026 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJA

20030 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyAXJA

20022 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAJPB

20023 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20055 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20002 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20007 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJB

20008 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJB

20009 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20010 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXJB

20011 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20012 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20013 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20014 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20015 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20016 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXJB

20017 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20018 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20019 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXJB

20020 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20021 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24003 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24005 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24006 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24008 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24009 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24010 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

8016 Sonny, All American, Christine GibbonsOAJ

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanOAJ

12028 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

OAJ

12029 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOAJ

12030 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOAJ

12031 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOJP

16003 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsOAJ

20005 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinOAJ

20024 Cao Runn, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenOAJ

20028 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOAJ

20029 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineOAJ

24013 Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasOAJ

24014 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Olivia, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy WentworthNAJB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayNAJP

12032 Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAJB

12034 Dobby, Pumi, Rena BarnettNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Sophia, English Cocker Spaniel, Barbara StrierNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Vinnie, Doberman Pinscher, Celeste HyamsNAJP
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20027 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

20031 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelNAJB

20032 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisNAJB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

24016 Maree, Weimaraner, Susan O'DonnellNAJB

24017 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAJB

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAXPA

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4004 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

4005 Minnie, All American, Agnes OrlowskiAXPB

4006 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXPB

4007 Phoebe, Toy Poodle, Rena BarnettAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPA

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXA

8002 Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle HolmesAXA

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8011 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierAXPB

8012 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXPB

8013 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8014 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8015 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXPB

8003 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8004 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXB

8005 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8007 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8008 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

12 27Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12002 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXA

12003 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXA

12021 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXPB

12022 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXPB

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12024 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12025 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXPB

12026 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXPB

12027 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12005 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12006 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12007 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXB

12008 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12009 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXB

12010 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXB

12011 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12012 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12013 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXB

12014 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12015 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12016 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12017 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12018 Shameless, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen JohnsonAXB

12019 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12020 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXPA

16001 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXA

16002 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanAXA

16015 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16016 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16003 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16005 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16006 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXB

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16010 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16011 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXB

16012 Keep, Border Collie, Tom ThompsonAXB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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16013 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXA

20002 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20003 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXA

20004 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsAXA

20005 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinAXA

20006 Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXA

20026 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXA

20022 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAXPB

20023 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20055 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20007 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXB

20008 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXB

20009 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20010 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXB

20011 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20012 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20013 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20014 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20015 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20016 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXB

20017 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20018 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20019 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXB

20020 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20021 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24003 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24005 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24006 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24008 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24009 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24010 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Sonny, All American, Christine GibbonsOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

OA

12029 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOA

12030 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOAP

16017 Player, Keeshonden, Marilyn WarrenOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Cao Runn, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenOA

20025 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonOA

20027 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanOA

20028 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOA

20029 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOA

20030 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyOA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineOA

24013 Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasOA

24014 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jacqueline O'Neill Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Olivia, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy WentworthNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayNAP

12031 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsNAB

12032 Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelNAB

20032 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisNAB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAB

24016 Maree, Weimaraner, Susan O'DonnellNAB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24017 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


